CETRA™
SPARK PLUG LEADS
Click here to see other end of Cetra™ lead.
New patented design meets the stringent
safety requirements of testing laboratories
for certification in Class I, Group D,
Division 2, hazardous locations.
HOW TO ORDER:
Identify spark plug (or spark plug extension), coil, elbow, and
length required from the charts below and place "TYPE"
numbers here:
Use scroll bar or click on text to see "type" options.
Back to Part Number
Graphic of coil connector types are shown on next page.
BG P/N
Spark
Plug
Type
Coil
Type
Elbow Type
(Spark Plug)
Elbow Type
(Coil End)
Length
(Inches)
SL   1   1   0   0 —   10"
SPARK PLUG
(OR SPARK PLUG
EXTENSION) TYPE
SPARK PLUG MFG./MODELS TYPE
NUMBER
3/4"-20 Shielding
Thread with
Standard 1"
Terminal Well
BG Models RB118SD, RBH485SD, Champion
Models RHM77N, RHL79G, RHN79G, RHB81N,
RW83F, RHM83N, RHM85G, RHL89G,
RHW79N Stitt—All "S" series models except those
with –2 or –5 suffix.
1
3/4"-20 Shielding
Thread with 2"
Terminal Well
Champion RHW80N, Stitt—All "S" series models with –2
suffix. 2
5/8"-24 Shielding
Thread with 2"
Terminal Well
- 3 *
COIL
MANUFACTURER COIL MODEL NO. TYPE